Mind the
(generation) gap!

It’s all about
Apple!

What 161,991 People Have Made
Perfectly Clear About Public Radio
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Methodology

54 public radio stations
N =26,017

Interview dates: May 12-June 9, 2014

Most respondents are members of station email databases.
Some responses were gathered via the station’s website or
social networking pages.

All responses were collected online and weighted using their
Fall 13 metro 12+ cume audiences.

This is a web survey and does not represent all public radio
listeners or each station’s total audience.
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1. Move With The Audience
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6 Year Digital Trend
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Sunrise 6:45aAM
Sunset 7:27pPM
Cupertino, CA
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Smartwatch

TOT 33%
AAA 36%
CLS 28%
INEWS 34%
MALE 34%
FEMALE 32%
) 45%
41%
33%
23%
0% 10% 40% 50%
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2. Respect the generations




Generations

) 4

SILENT 12%

1975-92
. MR
12%

1965-74

52%
1946-64
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‘3 Medla Usage Pyramid 2014

7%)Conn. Car(177) NN -
0%) Satellite* (19%) _ &l
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Using medium weekly or more' | Using medium 1+ hour perday® | Paid & trialusers® | 3-4 days per week (print or online)* | Monthly® | Slight wording changes®
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Station Listening Platforms
BOOMERS

Podcast/On demand

e

 App/smartphone 37

Traditional 81%
Digital 16%
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Station Listening Platforms

E—— S —

Podcast/On demand

\

7%

Traditional 70%
Digital 28%
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Station Listening Platforms

Podcast/On demand \ -

9%

Traditional 70%
Digital 27%
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. Learn Your Audience’s
Social Footprint
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Social Networking Profiles
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Top Social Media Sites
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Social Media Daily Use

\TOT

Vine (0%)

Snapchat (1 %}I

Foursquare (1 %}I

MySpace (0%)

Pinterest (3%) [
Twitter (12%) i’

_ _ public radio
Only among those with a profile on each platform Eec SU r\veg



Social Media Sites

Daily Use

Snapchat| 2%

Foursquare| 1%

2% 1%

0% 207 407 S0 8O 1007 0% 0% 407 B8O 1005

Left: Among those with a social media profile Ubllc r‘adlo
Right: Among those with a profile on each platform eChsu Pveg



WXPN'’s Social Media Sites

Daily Use

Snapchat| 1%

Foursquare| 1%

Instagram

8% 817

0% 207 A0% s07 BT 100% 05 207 407 407 8D 100%%

Jacobsbln d-
Left: Among those with a social media profile upliic raaio
Right: Among those with a profile on each platform eChsu Pvey



Social Media Sites

Vine |88 57

Daily Use

Vine|0%

Snapchat Snapchat) 1%

Foursquare Foursquare| 1%

MySpace MySpace |07

Tumbir Tumbilrfl 2%

Instagram

Google+

Linkedin Linkedin

Facebook 07 Facebook 49%,

0% 207 A0% s07 BT 100% 05 207 407 407 8D 100%%

Jacobsbl . d .
Left: Among those with a social media profile upliic raaio
Right: Among those with a profile on each platform eChsu Pveg



Social Media Sites

Daily Use

Vine Vine|0%

Snapchat Snapchat

=

Foursquare Foursquare | 1%

MySpace MySpace |07

Tumbilr Tumbilr|| 2%

Instagram Instagram &%
Pinterest

Twitter 12%
Google+
Linkedin Linkedin

Facebook 927 Facebook 53%

0% 207 A0% s07 BT 100% 05 207 407 407 8D 100%%

Jacebsbl . d =
Left: Among those with a social media profile upliic raaio
Right: Among those with a profile on each platform eChsu Pveg



Main Reasons For Enjoying Each

Interact with celebs/newsmakers
Prizes

Keep up with sports
"Like"/follow brands/companies
"Like"/follow people of interest
Keep up with music
Funny/quirky content

Make comments/re-Tweet
Keep up with news/info
Discover interesting things

Share thoughts

Share content

Share things of interest

Connect with friends/family

100%

°f

75% 50% 25% 0%

Among those with a profile on each platform

25%

50% 75%
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4. Understand How Your
Audience Wakes Up




Waking Up

Another way

Clock radio (local station)

Phone (ringtone/sound)

41%

Clock radio (buzzer)

23%

Phone (station stream)

Phone (other stream)

0% 20% 40%

*“Another Way” is overwhelmingly:

“l just wake up/wake up naturally” EUblIC radio
Among those who own a cell phone ech survey



Waking Up - A Generational Story

607 -

40% -

20% 1

0% -

Clock Radio Combo Phone Combo
Among those who own a cell phone EUbllc radio
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5. Buy/lease/rent/test drive
a “Connected Car”




Heavy In-Car Radio Listening

39%

40%:

56%

20%:

60%
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Slight wording change in PRTS6



Connect Mobile Phone/Mp3 In The Car
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Connected Car

20%. Generations

17%

15%:

10%

10%;

5%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%
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Impact Of Connected Car

©E3.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Among those with an ubllc radio
in-car entertainment system Bec SU r‘veg



Platforms Used More

SiriusXM 49%

Personal music library

Apps (smartphone)

Books on tape

Apps (built-in)

CD player

0% 20% 40% 60%

Among those with an in-car entertainment system EUbllc I"Gd 10
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Most Important New Car Features

Satellite rndin_ 18%
Wireless Iniernei_lﬁ% ;
Digital dush_H‘.'?é ;
HD Rndin- 10%
DVD player- 8%

Hard drive for medin. 4%

0% 20% 40% 60%

“Very Important” features among the 8% of respondents planning on
buying/leasing a new vehicle in 2014

80% 100%
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6. Be wary of
“creeping commercialization”




Why Public Radio?

Being surprised by music (16%) [N
Discover new music (20%) [
It keeps me company (23%) [

Something to talk about (26%) N
Like fo work with radio (26%)

Jacobsbl. d_
Main Reasons Uuplic raqdio
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Public Radio’s Objectivity

Agree + Strongly Agree

TOT

CLS

INEWS

MALE

FEMALE

Qq'

£

ILENT

07
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Trust In Public Radio News

TOT 75%

- AA 72

CLS &5%
INEWS 78%
MALE 75%
FEMALE 75%,
~f 78%
K 76%
BOOMERS 75%
ILENT 73%

0% 20% 407 40% 80%
E"i'fblic radio
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Fear Of “Creeping Commercialization”

Agree + Strongly Agree

TOT 53%
AR 53%
CLS 50%

INEWS 53%
MALE 56%

FEMALE 50%

Y 45%,

X 49%
BOOMERS 55%
ILENT 53%
0% 20% 60%
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7. Focus on content that’s
easily shareable
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NET PROMOTER

Likelihood To Recommend

Hot At All Extremely
Likely Heutral Likely
L L 1 [ | L L [} [} L [ ]
I I | ] L] L] | | | || |
o 1 2 3 4 5 [ T B 9 10
L A \ J
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Detractors Promoters

% Promoters % Detractors

Met Promoter Score
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80 -
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Net Promoter Score
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Net Promoter Score NPS

_A
NETPROMOTERSCORE
100 -
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40 -

20 -
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“Everybody
in the
audience
has an
audience.”

Jacebs
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Frequent Sharing

g

20%

10%

0%

EUth radio
echsurvey

Frequent sharers



Frequent Sharing

30% -

20% -

10% -

0% -
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8. Foster Audience
Engagement
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Frequent Interaction With Public Radio
V) Emai

@I Computer stream

lﬁ Mobile apps

Mobile stream

@ Podcasts
@ Website

Ijl Facebook
HD Radio

[€

.;.

bﬁ
L

Gl

Twitter

Videos

Blogs
Events

exting

10%

Frequent responses only

20%
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Frequent Interaction With Public Radio

"XV

SILENT

0% 10% 20% 30%

Frequent responses only Elélgllgur'r?vdela



Frequent Interaction - Public vs. Commercial

Email gl"@
S
Computer stream
i Computer stream
'ﬁ Mobile apps
' Mobile apps

,‘\ Website
)

-
\f_s) Website

Mobile stream

Mobile stream

@ Podcasts
' Podcasts
HD Raodio
o
Facebook
Facebook
0% 10% 20% 30%
Frequent responses only gubllc radio
Ranked on PRTS6 Boomer Responses ech survey



9. Local ma
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Why AM/FM Radio?

@ Station charitable events (9%) [0 bﬁ
Escape pressures of life (10%) - 34%
Get in a better mood (13%) [ 44%

Being surprised by music (1 7%}_ 30%

Discover new music (22%)[ 37%

‘Emergency info (20%) 35%

Keeps me company (28%) a6%

Like 1o worlc with raclio (29%) 5%

© Justin the habit (31%) 46%

 Hearfavorite songs (35%) 70%

 Talkshows(38%) 30%

. lclinfeie 38%

57%

o NewswmX(3%) 4T%

Jm@bsbl. d_
Main Reasons Uuplic raqdio
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[
The Appeal of Local Radio

TOT 67%
AAA 75%
CLS 57%
INEWS 67%
MALE 67%
FEMALE &7%
Y 78%
2 73%
BOOMERS 67%
ILENT 57%
0% 20% 60% 80%
ubI|c radio
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10. Extend your brand




- -
On-Demand Listening

40%

EUth radio
echsurvey




Podcasting/On-Demand Audio

70%

63%

60% 1

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% A

10% -

0%

Among those who have downloaded podcasts/on-demand
programming in the past month
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11. Get visual




Media Usage Pyramid 2014

Using medium weekly or more' | Using medium 1+ hour per day® | Paid & trialusers® | 3-4 days per week (print or online)* | Monthly® | Slightwording changes*
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Weekly Video Streaming

You 749,

GenY

GenX

Boomers

Silent

Smartphone

Tablet

[ ) 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Jacebs
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12. Think mobile first




[ ] [ ]
Cell Phone Addiction

9%

0% 20% 607
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Among those with a cell phone



Smartphone Ownership

100% -

N%

80% 1

607 |

40%

20% -

0%

Among total responses EUbllc radio
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80%;

60%:1

40%:

20%:

0%

Weekly Texting

Generations
72%

66%
97%
56%
92%
BOOMERS 75%
| | 0%  20%  40%  60%  80%  100%

Among total respondents
Different response set in PRTS6
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Downloading Radio Apps

100% -

0%

80% 1

70%

68% 67% 8%

68%

607 |

40%

20% -

0%

Among smartphone & tablet owners

who download apps EUbllc radio
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Pandora

NPR app(s)

Your station's app
iTunes Radio
Spotify

Public Radio Player
Tuneln Radio
Google Play Music
iHeartRadio

Other station app

0%

Top Radio Apps

npr 42%
PRTS5
R 297%
31%
25%
Tl 16%
A 15%
a0 12%
(2 12%
(RURREA
10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Among smartphone & tablet owners who download apps

N-1,259
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13. It’s An Apple Worid




Smartphone Platforms

0% 20% 40% $0% 80%

Among those who own a smartphone bublic radio
Multiple responses permitted Eec SUI"VGQ



Tablet Ownership
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A Baker’s Dozen Takeaways

. Move (quickly) with the audience

Mind the (generation) gap

. Learn your audience’s social footprint

- Understand how your listeners wake up
Buy/lease/rent/test drive a connected car
6. Guard against “creeping commercialization”
7. Focus on content that’s shareable

8. Foster audience engagement

9. Local matters

10.Extend your brand

11.Get visual

12.Think mobile first

13.1¢s an Apple world

GThWNS=

public radio
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PANDORA

Public
Radio




Mind the
(generation) gap!

It’s all about
Apple!

What 161,991 People Have Made
Perfectly Clear About Public Radio

JdC@bs #PRPD @fnjacobs Prp?d__)b

hlmobilelso



